Shipment ID Store
Number
Receiving
Date
Warehouse
ID Number Serial # MFG Model Type Model Type CPU Type Speed Memory
(MB)
HD Size
(GB) Screen Size Notes CD Type HDD
S/N
Asset
Tag Operating System Weight
ST0653020216 0653 2/2/2016 08486790 XXXXXXX LENOVO 10AH-0016US M83 SFF Computer CORE I5 (4570) 3.2GHz 4GB 500GB Power OK DVD XXXXXXXXX 46532 WIN 8 PRO (BUILT-IN) 15
ST0653020216 0653 2/2/2016 08486794 XXXXXXX LENOVO 10AH-0016US M83 SFF Computer CORE I5 (4570) 3.2GHz 4GB 500GB Power OK DVD XXXXXXXXX 46531 WIN 8 PRO (BUILT-IN) 15
ST0653020216 0653 2/2/2016 08486797 XXXXXXX LENOVO 10AH-0016US M83 SFF Computer CORE I5 (4570) 3.2GHz 4GB 500GB Power OK DVD XXXXXXXXX 46533 WIN 8 PRO (BUILT-IN) 15
ST0653020216 0653 2/2/2016 08486805 XXXXXXX LENOVO 0569-CT1 S30 Tower Workstation INTEL  XEON QUAD CORE (E5-1620) 3.6GHz 4GB 2X 500GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 46507 W 7P 25
ST0653020216 0653 2/2/2016 08486821 XXXXXXX LENOVO 60AA-HAR1-WW LT1913P LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 46527 12
ST0653020216 0653 2/2/2016 08486816 XXXXXXX LENOVO 60AA-HAR1-WW LT1913P LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 46529 12
ST0653020216 0653 2/2/2016 08486811 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 41110 12
ST0653020216 0653 2/2/2016 08486817 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 37092 12
ST0017020216 0017 2/2/2016 08486737 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EFU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E6300) 2.8GHz 1GB 250GB Power OK DVD XXXXXXXXX 41093 Win7 Pro 15
ST0017020216 0017 2/2/2016 08486740 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-D8U M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5300) 2.6GHz 1GB 160GB Power OK DVD XXXXXXXXX 41094 VISTA Busi 15
ST0017020216 0017 2/2/2016 08486749 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4157-PN9 S20 Tower Workstation INTEL  XEON QUAD CORE (W3550) 3.07GHz 3GB 2X 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX N/A W 7P 25
ST0017020216 0017 2/2/2016 08486745 XXXXXXX LENOVO 60AA-HAR1-WW LT1913P LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 46530 12
ST0017020216 0017 2/2/2016 08486748 XXXXXXX LENOVO 60AA-HAR1-WW LT1913P LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 46526 12
ST0017020216 0017 2/2/2016 08486746 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 41107 12
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489698 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35739 Win7 Pro 15
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489712 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35738 Win7 Pro 15
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489805 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35737 Win7 Pro 15
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489810 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35736 Win7 Pro 15
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489754 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4157-PN9 S20 Tower Workstation INTEL  XEON QUAD CORE (W3550) 3.07GHz 3GB 2X 250GB NIC DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35053 W 7P 25
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489759 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Dots/dust inside the screen 36421 12
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489753 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36420 12
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489777 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36422 12
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489719 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Scratched Screen 36418 12
ST0022022516 0022 2/25/2016 08489764 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Scratched Screen 36419 12
ST0024022516 0024 2/25/2016 08489793 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4157-PN9 S20 Tower Workstation INTEL  XEON QUAD CORE (W3550) 3.07GHz 3GB 2X 250GB NIC DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35209 W 7P 25
ST0024022516 0024 2/25/2016 08489797 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36771 12
ST0026022516 0026 2/25/2016 08489660 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35691 Win7 Pro 15
ST0026022516 0026 2/25/2016 08489663 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35690 Win7 Pro 15
ST0026022516 0026 2/25/2016 08489694 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4157-PN9 S20 Tower Workstation INTEL  XEON QUAD CORE (W3550) 3.07GHz 3GB 2X 250GB NIC DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35031 W 7P 25
ST0026022516 0026 2/25/2016 08489665 XXXXXXX Samsung SMT-1934V/US SMT-1934 LCD Monitor 19" Power OK n/a 12
ST0026022516 0026 2/25/2016 08489656 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36351 12
ST0026022516 0026 2/25/2016 08489659 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36352 12
ST0026022516 0026 2/25/2016 08489692 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36350 12
ST0027022516 0027 2/25/2016 08489652 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35925 Win7 Pro 15
ST0027022516 0027 2/25/2016 08489646 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4157-PN9 S20 Tower Workstation INTEL  XEON QUAD CORE (W3550) 3.07GHz 3GB 2X 250GB NIC DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35198 W 7P 25
ST0027022516 0027 2/25/2016 08489666 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36753 12
ST0027022516 0027 2/25/2016 08489647 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36752 12
ST0028022416 0028 2/24/2016 08489588 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4157-PN9 S20 Tower Workstation INTEL  XEON QUAD CORE (W3550) 3.07GHz 3GB 2X 250GB NIC DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35345 W 7P 25
ST0028022416 0028 2/24/2016 08489604 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 37056 12
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489693 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35929 Win7 Pro 15
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489697 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35928 Win7 Pro 25
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489728 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35927 Win7 Pro 15
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489743 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35926 Win7 Pro 15
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489679 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4157-PN9 S20 Tower Workstation INTEL  XEON QUAD CORE (W3550) 3.07GHz 3GB 2X 250GB NIC DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 35199 W 7P 25
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489670 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36755 12
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489671 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36754 12
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489673 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36758 12
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489688 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36756 12
ST0031022516 0031 2/25/2016 08489722 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36757 12
ST0081022516 0081 2/25/2016 08489776 XXXXXXX LENOVO 7360-EUU M58 SFF Computer DUAL CORE (E5700) 3.0GHz 2GB 250GB Power OK DVD-RW XXXXXXXXX 36021 Win7 Pro 15
ST0081022516 0081 2/25/2016 08489780 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Multiple Stress points more than an inch, Scratched Screen 36945 12
ST0081022516 0081 2/25/2016 08489820 XXXXXXX LENOVO 4431-HE1 L1900PA LCD Monitor 19" Power OK 36944 12